ALCATEL-LUCENT OMNIACCESS
200 SERIES ACCESS POINTS
BRINGING 802.11AC TO THE MASSES
Multifunctional and affordable OmniAccesss 200 series 802.11ac wireless access points (APs)
maximize mobile device performance in medium-density enterprise Wi-Fi environments.
These compact and cost-effective dual-
radio APs deliver wireless data rates of
up to 867 Mb/s to 5 GHz devices with

is subject to change without notice. Alcatel-Lucent assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein.
Copyright © 2014 Alcatel-Lucent. All rights reserved.  201411170015EN (November)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
200 series access points
OAW-AP204 OmniAccess AP204 Dual radio IEEE 802.11ac (2 x 2:2) wireless access point with support for 802.11’B’ and
802.11’A/G/N/AC’ operation, RP-SMA external antenna connectivity, 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet
Interface (supports 802.3af Power over Ethernet), 1 x 12-V DC power interface
OAW-IAP204-RW OmniAccess Instant AP204 Dual radio IEEE 802.11ac (2x2:2) wireless access point with support for 802.11’B’
and 802.11’A/G/N/AC’ operation, RP-SMA external antenna connectivity, 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45)
Ethernet Interface (Supports 802.3af Power over Ethernet), 1 x 12V DC power interface. Rest of the world -
Not to be used in US.
OAW-IAP204-US OmniAccess Instant AP204 Dual radio IEEE 802.11ac (2x2:2) wireless access point with support for 802.11’B’
and 802.11’A/G/N/AC’ operation, RP-SMA external antenna connectivity, 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45)
Ethernet Interface (Supports 802.3af Power over Ethernet), 1 x 12V DC power interface. Restricted regulatory
domain: United States.
OAW-IAP204-IS OmniAccess Instant AP204 Dual radio IEEE 802.11ac (2x2:2) wireless access point  with support for 802.11’B’
and 802.11’A/G/N/AC’ operation, RP-SMA external antenna connectivity, 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45)
Ethernet Interface (Supports 802.3af Power over Ethernet), 1 x 12V DC power interface. Restricted regulatory
domain: Israel.
OAW-IAP204-JP OmniAccess Instant AP204 Dual radio IEEE 802.11ac (2x2:2) wireless access point  with support for 802.11’B’
and 802.11’A/G/N/AC’ operation, RP-SMA external antenna connectivity, 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45)
Ethernet Interface (Supports 802.3af Power over Ethernet), 1 x 12V DC power interface. Restricted regulatory
domain: Japan.
OAW-AP205 OmniAccess AP205 Dual radio IEEE 802.11ac (2x2:2) wireless access point with support for 802.11’B’ and
802.11’A/G/N/AC’ operation, integral antenna, 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet Interface (supports
802.3af Power over Ethernet), 1 x 12-V DC power
OAW-IAP205-RW OmniAccess Instant AP205 Dual radio IEEE 802.11ac (2x2:2) wireless access point with support for 802.11’B’
and 802.11’A/G/N/AC’ operation, integral antenna, 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet Interface
(Supports 802.3af Power over Ethernet), 1 x 12V DC power. Rest of the world - Not to be used in US.
OAW-IAP205-US OmniAccess Instant AP205 Dual radio IEEE 802.11ac (2x2:2) wireless access point with support for 802.11’B’
and 802.11’A/G/N/AC’ operation, integral antenna, 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet Interface
(Supports 802.3af Power over Ethernet), 1 x 12V DC power. Restricted regulatory domain: United States.
OAW-IAP205-IS OmniAccess Instant AP205 Dual radio IEEE 802.11ac (2x2:2) wireless access point with support for 802.11’B’
and 802.11’A/G/N/AC’ operation, integral antenna, 1 x 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) Ethernet Interface
(Supports 802.3af Power over Ethernet), 1 x 12V DC power. Restricted regulatory domain : Israel.